
2021
KEY DATES FOR TENNESSEE REALTORS®

*In light of the effects of the virus, events may be added/changed, 
and we will update this calendar.

JANUARY

Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (New Year’s)
2022 NAR Director Applications Due
NAR REALTOR® Party/FPC Conference
Tennessee REALTORS® Nominating Committee Meeting
Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Martin Luther King Jr. Day)
2022 NAR Directors Nominating Meeting
NAR REALTOR® Party/FPC Conference

Board of Directors Alternates Due (VTNEX)
Virtual Tennessee Excel Summit (VTNEX)
Board of Directors Meeting
Tennessee REALTORS® Virtual Day on the Hill (VDOTH) Begins
NAR REALTOR® Party/FPC Conference

NAR AE Institute - Houston, TX

Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Good Friday)
NAR RPAC President’s Circle Conference - Maui, HI
2022 Tennessee Officer Applications Open
2022 REALTOR® of the Year Applications Open
2022 TREEF Educator of the Year Nomination Applications Open
2022 Committee/Trustee Applications Open

NAR Legislative Meetings & Expo - Washington, D.C.
REALTOR® Day on the Hill - Washington, D.C.
Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Memorial Day)

MIPIM - Cannes, France

1
8
11-13
16
18
20
21/28

4
15-17
16
17
18

19-22

2
14-17
14
16
30
30

10-15
13
31

7-10

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE



2021
KEY DATES FOR TENNESSEE REALTORS®

*In light of the effects of the virus, events may be added/changed, 
and we will update this calendar.

Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Independence Day)
2021 REALTOR® of the Year Award Deadline
2022 Tennessee REALTORS® Officer/DVP Application Deadline
2021 TREEF Educator of the Year Nomination Deadline
Government Affairs Directors (GAD) Institute - Denver, CO
Tennessee AE Training - Nashville 
2021 Fall Convention Early Bird Registration Deadline

Nominating Committee Meeting
REALTOR® of the Year Committee Meeting
RPAC-A-THON, live from Nashville
Budget & Finance Committee Meeting
Executive Committee Meeting
NAR Leadership Summit - Chicago, IL
2022 Committee/Trustee Applications Due

2021 Fall Convention Online Registration Deadline
Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Labor Day)
2021 Fall Convention - Chattanooga
NAR International Meeting

2021 Leadership & Advocacy Conference - Hilton Green Hills 
(Nashville)

NAR REALTORS® Conference & Expo - San Diego, CA
Annual Forms Update (in-house & livestream)
Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Thanksgiving)

Tennessee RPAC Investment Deadline (Year-End)
Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Christmas)
Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (New Year’s Eve)

4-5
9
13
14
20-22
26-27
30

5
6
9
19
20
23-24
30

1
6
15-17
27-29

25-26

12-15
18
25-26

3
23-24
31

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JULY

OCTOBER


