

KEY DATES FOR TENNESSEE REALTORS®

JANUARY	1 8 11-13 16 18 20 21/28	Iennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (New Year's) 2022 NAR Director Applications Due NAR REALTOR® Party/FPC Conference Tennessee REALTORS® Nominating Committee Meeting Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 2022 NAR Directors Nominating Meeting NAR REALTOR® Party/FPC Conference
FEBRUARY	4 15-17 16 17 18	Board of Directors Alternates Due (VTNEX) Virtual Tennessee Excel Summit (VTNEX) Board of Directors Meeting Tennessee REALTORS® Virtual Day on the Hill (VDOTH) Begins NAR REALTOR® Party/FPC Conference
MARCH	19-22	NAR AE Institute - Houston, TX
APRIL	2 14-17 14 16 30 30	Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Good Friday) NAR RPAC President's Circle Conference - Maui, HI 2022 Tennessee Officer Applications Open 2022 REALTOR® of the Year Applications Open 2022 TREEF Educator of the Year Nomination Applications Open 2022 Committee/Trustee Applications Open
MAY	10-15 13 31	NAR Legislative Meetings & Expo - Washington, D.C. REALTOR® Day on the Hill - Washington, D.C. Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Memorial Day)
JUNE	7-10	MIPIM - Cannes, France



KEY DATES FOR TENNESSEE REALTORS®

JULY	4-5 9 13 14 20-22 26-27 30	Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Independence Day) 2021 REALTOR® of the Year Award Deadline 2022 Tennessee REALTORS® Officer/DVP Application Deadline 2021 TREEF Educator of the Year Nomination Deadline Government Affairs Directors (GAD) Institute - Denver, CO Tennessee AE Training - Nashville 2021 Fall Convention Early Bird Registration Deadline
AUGUST	5 6 9 19 20 23-24 30	Nominating Committee Meeting REALTOR® of the Year Committee Meeting RPAC-A-THON, live from Nashville Budget & Finance Committee Meeting Executive Committee Meeting NAR Leadership Summit - Chicago, IL 2022 Committee/Trustee Applications Due
SEPTEMBER	1 6 15-17 27-29	2021 Fall Convention Online Registration Deadline Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Labor Day) 2021 Fall Convention - Chattanooga NAR International Meeting
OCTOBER	25-26	2021 Leadership & Advocacy Conference - Hilton Green Hills (Nashville)
NOVEMBER	12-15 18 25-26	NAR REALTORS® Conference & Expo - San Diego, CA Annual Forms Update (in-house & livestream) Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Thanksgiving)
DECEMBER	3 23-24 31	Tennessee RPAC Investment Deadline (Year-End) Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (Christmas) Tennessee REALTORS® Office Closed (New Year's Eve)